Weekly Export Sales (million bushels)
AS OF WEEK ENDING

Old Crop Sales

New Crop Sales

Total Sales

Prior Week

Trade Estimates

Rate to reach USDA Forecast (Old Crop)
Export Shipments

Rate to reach USDA Forecast
Commitments % of USDA estimate (Old Crop)
5-year average for this week

Shipments % of USDA est.

5-year average for this week

Source: USDA, Reuters, Farm Futures

9/12/19
Wheat
10.5
0.0
10.5
22.1
16.5
141
18.8
19.0
40%
49%
22%
29%

Corn
57.7
2.6
60.2
19.6
43.3
31.9
18.0
37.3
32%
24%
3%
2%

Soybeans
63.5
0.0
63.5
43.1
33.1
26.2
25.8
33.2
38%
41%
4%
2%



LEADING CORN EXPORT COMMITMENTS
YEAR TO DATE SEPTEMBER 12, 2019
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LEADING SOYBEAN EXPORT COMMITMENTS
YEAR TO DATE SEPTEMBER 12, 2019

OTHER, 7%
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LEADING WHEAT EXPORT COMMITMENTS

MEXICO, 15%
YEAR TO DATE SEPTEMBER 12, 2019
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CORN SHIPMENTS
(Year to Date)
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SOYBEANS COMMITMENTS
(Year to Date)
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SOYBEANS SHIPMENTS
(Year to Date)
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NEW CROP CORN EXPORT SALES
(Year to Date) CROP SALES
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NEW CROP SOYBEAN EXPORT SALES NEW
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Million Bushels

UNSHIPPED SOYBEAN SALES
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SORGHUM SHIPMENTS
(Year to Date)
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WEEKLY U.S. SORGHUM NET EXPORT SALES
thousand metric tons
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Total Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)
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Accumulated Wheat Export Shipments
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Hard Red Winter Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)

350 120%
300 - T 100%
250 - .
‘ + 80%
200 % L1 l
‘ ‘ 8 60%
150 - \ ‘ T K ‘ I!v ’ ‘
L 4 V)
100 - \ ‘ A 1 ‘A \ ‘ A : | 0%
Il [|, 1 (I WL 2o
o NN LI W
™

© B O A > O @O D O
9,9 O O O O 0 N AN N N N Y
N R NPT I NN OQN O

mm Total Commitments e % of USDA Forecast

Soft Red Winter Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)

300 300%
250 250%
200 200%
150 150%
100 100%
50 mii— n 50%
0 I - 0%
NP N

mm Total Commitments =% of USDA Forecast




Hard Red Spring Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)
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White Wheat Exports
(Year to Date)
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