Weekly Export Sales (million bushels)			
AS OF WEEK ENDING	9/12/19		
	Wheat	Corn	Soybeans
Old Crop Sales	10.5	57.7	63.5
New Crop Sales	0.0	2.6	0.0
Total Sales	10.5	60.2	63.5
Prior Week	22.1	19.6	43.1
Trade Estimates	16.5	43.3	33.1
Rate to reach USDA Forecast (Old Crop)	14.1	31.9	26.2
Export Shipments	18.8	18.0	25.8
Rate to reach USDA Forecast	19.0	37.3	33.2
Commitments % of USDA estimate (Old Crop)	40%	32%	38%
5-year average for this week	49%	24%	41%
Shipments % of USDA est.	22%	3%	4%
5-year average for this week	29%	2%	2%
Source: USDA, Reuters, Farm Futures			





































